DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2002
September, 2024 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
1N914/D
Small Signal Diode
1N91x, 1N4x48, FDLL914,
FDLL4x48
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Marking Package Packing Method
1N914 914 DO−204AH (DO−35) Bulk
1N914−T50A 914 DO−204AH (DO−35) Ammo
1N914TR 914 DO−204AH (DO−35) Tape and Reel
1N914ATR 914A DO−204AH (DO−35) Tape and Reel
1N914B 914B DO−204AH (DO−35) Bulk
1N914BTR 914B DO−204AH (DO−35) Tape and Reel
1N916 916 DO−204AH (DO−35) Bulk
1N916A 916A DO−204AH (DO−35) Bulk
1N916B 916B DO−204AH (DO−35) Bulk
1N4148 4148 DO−204AH (DO−35) Bulk
1N4148TA 4148 DO−204AH (DO−35) Ammo
1N4148−T26A 4148 DO−204AH (DO−35) Ammo
1N4148−T50A 4148 DO−204AH (DO−35) Ammo
1N4148TR 4148 DO−204AH (DO−35) Tape and Reel
1N4148−T50R 4148 DO−204AH (DO−35) Tape and Reel
1N4448 4448 DO−204AH (DO−35) Bulk
1N4448TR 4448 DO−204AH (DO−35) Tape and Reel
FDLL914 Black SOD−80 Tape and Reel
FDLL914A Black SOD−80 Tape and Reel
FDLL914B Black SOD−80 Tape and Reel
FDLL4148 Black SOD−80 Tape and Reel
FDLL4148−D87Z Black SOD−80 Tape and Reel
FDLL4448 Black SOD−80 Tape and Reel
FDLL4448−D87Z Black SOD−80 Tape and Reel
       SOD−80 COLOR BAND MARKING
DEVICE       1ST BAND
FDLL914        BLACK